Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Utilities:
Software APIs:
�� Supports Intel® Core™ i3-4010U, i5-4300U, i7-4650U and Intel® Celeron
2980U processor  (Dual core), 15W TDP, BGA 1168 (MCP) 22nm Processor
�� Two 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 16 GB DDR3L 1600 MHz SDRAM
�� Multiple display I/O supports versatile Tri display functions for eDP/LVDS,

Block Diagram
AIMB-230
Ordering Information
Order Number CPU Display GbE TPM Storage USB PCIe / PCI Operating Temp.
AIMB-230G2-U5A1E i5-4300U
DP/HDMI, DP++,
LVDS/eDP (optional) 2 (1) 3 x SATA III
1 x mSATA
4 x USB 3.0
2 x USB 2.0
1 x Full-size Mini-PCIe
1 x Half-size Mini-PCIe
0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-230G2-U0A1E Celeron 2980U  0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-230G2-U3A1E i3-4010U 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-230G2-U7A1E i7-4650U 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-230G2Z-U3A1E i3-4010U -20 ~ 70° C
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A84W12V1 ADAPTER 100-240V 84W 12V 7A
96PSA-A60W12V1-1 ADAPTER 100-240V 60W 12V 5A
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm,USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, Europe type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin PSE Mark 183 cm
1960061914N001 Fan Cooler
AIMB-0CLR-0006E Heatpipe cooler solution
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 2
1700018785 SATA Power cable 2